

BK: 2016 PG: 2087 Recorded: 7/19/2016 at 1:52:09.0 PM

Fee Amount: \$7.00

Revenue Tax:

LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

	Prepared Informatio			
	Loan Service Center/Amanda Button			
	Earlham Savings Bank			_
	<u>-</u>	PO Box 426		
	Earlham, IA 50072			
	<u></u>	(515) 758-2251		
		n: (Name and complete address)		
	_	Dean Richard Grewell III		
	-	Palma C. Grewell	***************************************	_
		1032 54th Street	A STATE OF THE STA	_
		West Des Moines, IA 50266	W-20-0-00 MANAGEMENT	<u> </u>
	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	S	
	Return Document To	o: (Name and complete address)		
		Loan Service Center		
	Ī	Earlham Savings Bank		
	Ī	PO Box 426		
		Earlham, IA 50072		
		(515) 758-2251	-	_
	Grantors: Grantees:			
	Loan Servic		Dean Richard Grev	vell III
	Earlham Sa		Palma C.Grewell	
	PO Box 426 Earlham, IA 50072		1032 54th Street	14 50000
	***************************************		West Des Moines,	IA 50266
	(515) 758-2251			
	The undersigned, the	present owner(s) of the mortgage	hereinafter described, do her	eby acknowledge
	The undersigned, the present owner(s) of the mortgage hereinafter described, do hereby acknowledge that a certain mortgage bearing date of the 7th day of March , 1998 made and executed the control of the 1998 made and executed t			
	by Dean Richard Grewerll and Palma C. Grewell			
	to Earlham Savings Bank, and Recorded in the records of the office of the Recorder of the county of Madison , State of lowa and is indexed in Book 196 Page 507 on the 13th day of March , 1998 is redeemed, paid off, satisfied and discharged in full. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the context.			
		Dated this 16th day of	May , 2016	3
	F			
	Earlham Savings Bar	nK	Earlham Savings Bank	1
	· ·		~ 121.0	7/
	11 11 11		Take t A	him
	WILLIAM W. HUNTE	Bolton	ROBERT J. KRESS) Callet
	PRESIDENT		VICE PRESIDENT	
	VICETREGISENT			
	ACKNOWLEDGMEN	IT		
	(Lender Acknowledgment)			
	•	,		
	STATE OF	lowa IOWA, COUN	NTY OF Madison	ss.
Amorros Chinas	On this			
ANN. 1				
S. S. S.				
		rument to be the voluntary act and		
366		rument to be the voluntary act and	deed of said entity by it volul	itality executed.
7 2000				
19.5	ALD CALL	AMANDA BUTTON		77
	My commission axp	eSt Commission Number 784345	/ Amardat	- at
*10 mg 14	(seal)	My Commission Expires	(Notary Public)	
"179841	MANAGE STREET			